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select *
from tl
where ¢l + (select dl
from t2
where tl.cZ = tZ.dZ) < 10000
£t WS Es
ZINSET2 2 609
- PRIT2 exp_num(3), is_atom(FALSE) 2 609
-/ SLCTZ TL.C1+col_name < 10000 2 609
-THASH2 INNER JOIN KEY_NUM(1); 2 609
- PRIT2 exp_num(2), is_atom(FALSE) 1 1
- HAGR? grp_num(1), sfun_num(2) 1 1
-/HASH2 INNER JOIN ~ KEY_NUM(1); 1 36
= DISTINCT 0 6
CSCN2 INDEX33555437(T1) 0 609
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DECLARE
PROCEDURE P( X int,
Y OUT INT) IS
BEGIN
PRINT Y;
SELECT COUNT (*) INTO
Y FROM T1l, T2
WHERE T1.ID = T2.ID
AND T1.ID = X;
PRINT Y;
END;
A INT;
BEGIN
A := 10;
P(12, A);
END

0
19
23
27
33
39
43
49
51
57
61
63
69
71
77
79
83
87
106
112
114
116
118
137
141

savepoint $XSPT_ec99668
dop_try_begin 0
dop_try_begin 0

push 0

load 10

sloc 2

push 0

leal

load 12

invsubm 0O

nop

jmp 116

nop

push 1

swap

sloc 1

err set 1

rollback to $XSPT_ec99668
jmp 116

nop

throw

nop

savepoint $XSPT_ec99668
cop 'a’

hit 0
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Select id + 10, name
From T
Where (id + 20) <> 100
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for (i = 0; 1 < n; 1i++)

r = (int64)oprl[i] + opr2;
if (r '= (int)r) )
return EC_DATA;QVERFLOW}

res[i] = (int)r;
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{5): DROP TABLE T; ® DDLAYHEIER/EIE

{

DELETE FROM SYSINDEXES WHERE ID = 33555705;
DELETE FROM SYSSTATS WHERE ID = 1250 AND COLID = 0 AND T_FLAG ='C};

DELETE FROM SYSOBJECTS WHERE NAME = 'T' AND TYPE$ = 'SCHOBJ' AND
SCHID = 150994945;

DELETE FROM SYSCOLUMNS WHERE ID = 1250;
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select top 10
|_orderkey,
o_orderdate,
o_shippriority
from customer, orders, lineitem
where c_custkey = o_custkey
and |_orderkey = o_orderkey
and o_orderdate<'1995-03-15'
and |_shipdate > '1995-03-15'

group by
|_orderkey, o_orderdate

order by
revenue desc, o_orderdate;
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olap3 query
olap4 query
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select
partition_date
product_name
service levell
service _level2
service level3 ,
payment_type ,
sum(hit) hit ,
sum(dur_second) durasi ,
sum(sms_length) sm_length ,
sum(main_balance) main_balance,
sum(wallet) wallet ,
sum(free) free ,
sum(bonus) bonus

from
fact_revenue detail

group by
partition_date,
product_name ,
service levell,
service level2,
service level3,
payment_type;
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SEREIE— 8- 17 columnd = ‘13476847881

EHEEOESEE. Bl colum3 like ‘%s8o%’

EHEA - EHEL . ] columnls like f1397%

EHEEE T EER. M columls like ‘%999°

EREE—ESHEWEEE— 8, it ‘5 FE. #:
columnd = ¢ 13476847881 ' and columnld = ¢
EREE—ESHEWEEE— 8, i ‘= F=E. #:
columnd = “1347684T881" or columnlf = ‘134768471867

FHEE—MESEMEE—ME. W 5 EE. 0
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FHEE—MESEMEE—ME, W 2 EE. 0

columnd = “1347A84TE81" or columnlf like ‘%E5E%’
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CPU
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RAM
~ 48GB

DISK
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